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FEATURES + BENEFITS
1 Strong and durable double dipped PVC 

coating offers abrasion and chemical 
resistance

2 Textured finish provides a sure-grip in wet 
or dry conditions

3 Soft cotton jersey shell absorbs moisture 
for a comfortable wear

4 14" gauntlet for additional wrist and 
forearm protection

APPLICATIONS
Janitorial
Maintenance
Construction
Fishing
Petrochemical/Oil Refinery 

SPECIFICATIONS
STYLE # 
WG14

NAME 
Watson Green

SIZE 
OS 

 UPC 
 065537828565

1

4

2

263
JKL

Abrasion: 4  Blade Cut: 1  Tear: 2  Puncture: 1
*Level 4 is the highest protection (with the exception of blade cut, the highest 
level is 5), level 1 is the lowest protection

4121

EN 388

ABCD

MECHANICAL PROTECTION RATING
EN 374-3


